Afo 2022

Clasificacion Individual Torneo N° 3

Cod

General
22
109
33
a7
104
11
97
132
63
128
117
69
55
112
43
115
34
12
19

78
15
118
57

127
119
39
122
64
126
129
133
56
80
106
96
48
67
107
131
54

03/07/22
Muelles

Nombre y Apellido

FERNANDEZ JONATAN
ZECHIN JORGE
MAZZA GABRIEL
PICCOLI JULIO

GIUSTI LUIS
CASANOVA PABLO
FERNANDEZ LUIS
BONORA PAULO
ZORZON JORGE
NARDELLI NICOLAS
BENITEZ ORLANDO
MORI ALEXIS
ROMANUTTI ARIEL
AGUSTINI ROBERTO
PEREYRA JAVIER
TORRES NOELIA
MIAN MAXIMILIANO
CASCO EZEQUIEL
DARAN NANCI
BRACCIA ANGEL
PICCOLI JONATAN
CASTILLO SOLEDAD
WINKLER RUTH
SANDRIGO ROGELIO
AMADO EDUARDO
GARCETE MAXIMILIANO
JONES ESTEBAN
Morilla Alberto
PYSZNIAK JOSE EMILIO
SANCHEZ BERNARDO
GARCETE ESTEBAN
BAZAN CINTIA
AGUIRRE NELSON
RUIZ HORACIO
FERESIN BRUNO
SCARPIN ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ ALFREDO
PLANISICH CINTIA
VENICA ORESTE
TOMADIN OSVALDO
CHAMORRO PABLO
RIVAROLA PAOLA

Campeonato Regional del Norte

Club

ABIPONES
IRUPE

ATR
ADELANTE R
IRUPE
ABIPONES
IRUPE

LOS SIMIOS
ATR

ATR

IRUPE
ABIPONES
ATR

IRUPE
ABIPONES
IRUPE
ABIPONES
LOS SIMIOS
LOS SIMIOS
ATR
ADELANTE R
ATR

PATO CUA
ATR
ABIPONES
ADELANTE R
PATO CUA
ATR

PATO CUA
ATR
ADELANTE R
ATR
ABIPONES
ABIPONES
ADELANTE R
IRUPE
IRUPE

LAS BRUJAS
ATR

IRUPE

CECR

ATR

T

L0 CLVIL

oeem?® Parana Vivo

Categ

MAYOR
MAYOR
SENIOR
MAYOR
SENIOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
SENIOR
MAYOR
SENIOR
MAYOR
SENIOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
DAMA

MAYOR
MAYOR
DAMA

MAYOR
MAYOR
DAMA

DAMA

SENIOR
MAYOR
CADETE
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
SENIOR
MAYOR
DAMA

MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
DAMA

SENIOR
MAYOR
SENIOR
DAMA

Torneo N 3

N NN NDNNDNMNNNMNMNDNMNNMNNNMNNMDNNMDNMNDNNMNNNMNNMDNNMDNDNNNDNWWWWWWWWWWWWWDsEP>SEPEPEPPOUOL

Filial Zona Haorte
FESAN I yL

Cant P May Pts

36
123
36
33
38
45
25
39
33
31
33
30
31
28
25
27
28
27
25
19
54
36
35
34
32
31
32
31
29
30
29
26
31
23
23
27
23
27
25
24
24
22

638
623
517
510
506
502
478
385
385
382
380
377
373
371
371
366
365
363
357
354
280
252
252
252
252
252
251
250
248
247
247
247
246
246
245
244
244
243
243
243
243
243

Ub

W 0O NOUV B WNR

B D D WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRIRIRBHRRR R
N OOWOWOMNGOONUDBWNROUOOMNONTUUD WNROOOMNOOOULLEWNIERO

161.0100
159.9900
158.9701
157.9503
156.9305
155.9110
154.8915
153.8721
153.8721
151.8336
150.8145
149.7955
148.7766
147.7578
146.7391
145.7206
144.7020
143.6836
142.6653
141.6471
140.6290
139.6110
138.5931
137.5753
136.5576
135.5400
134.6225
133.5051
132.4878
131.4706
130.4635
129.4365
128.4196
127.4028
126.3861
125.3695
124.3530
123.3366
122.3203
121.3041
121.3041
119.2720



Afo 2022

Clasificacion Individual Torneo N° 3

Cod
70
125
110
16
a4
50
37
93
68
35
87
114
73
120
88
98
28
113
123
90
74

41
75
60
111
38
121
130
82
85

72
36
62
116
51
71
91
77
25
13

40
83

03/07/22
Muelles

Nombre y Apellido
CABRAL ALEXIS
VILLANUEVA RAMON
TOMADIN DANTE
CORONEL RAUL
PEREYRA JOAQUIN
RAMIREZ SEBASTIAN
MORI ALAN
SNAIDER LUIS
PETEAN PATRICIO
MIAN OMAR

LUQUE IRMA
CORGNALI LUCAS
CASCO CARLOS
SNAIDER CRISTIAN
OJEDA IVAN
FERNANDEZ LUCIANO
GARCETE SILVANA
VALLEJO JUAN
GONZALEZ CARLOS
QUINONES JESUS
CONTRERAS HERCILIA
AGUIRRE JOSEFINA
ORREGO JAVIER
SANDRIGO ROSA
TORRESAN MARIO
TORRES ALBINO
MORI UBALDO
NARDELLI SANTIAGO
FLORENTIN MONICA
TOMADIN VALERIA
FERESIN DIEGO

CANTERO MARIA ELENA

BRACH OSCAR
MINO JOSE MARIA
ZORAT EZEQUIEL
FLORES CLAUDIA
RAMIREZ SEBASTIAN
LOPEZ JORGE
MASSARO ENRIQUE
MICCELI GIOVANNA
FLEITAS OMAR
CASCO JONATAN
BASSAN ESTEBAN
MORILLA RODRIGO
VERA SUSANA

Campeonato Regional del Norte

Club
ABIPONES
ADELANTE R
IRUPE

CECR
ABIPONES
ADELANTE R
ABIPONES
PATO CUA
ABIPONES
LOS SIMIOS
PATO CUA
IRUPE

LOS SIMIOS
PATO CUA
PATO CUA
IRUPE
ADELANTE R
IRUPE

PATO CUA
PATO CUA
LOS SIMIOS
ATR
ABIPONES
LOS SIMIOS
LOS SIMIOS
IRUPE
ABIPONES
PATO CUA
ATR
ADELANTER
ADELANTER
LOS SIMIOS
LOS SIMIOS
ATR
ADELANTER
IRUPE
ABIPONES
ABIPONES
PATO CUA
ADELANTE R
LOS SIMIOS
LOS SIMIOS
ABIPONES
ATR
ADELANTER

T

L0 CLVIL

oeem?® Parana Vivo

Categ
MAYOR
MAYOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
CADETE
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
CADETE
SENIOR
DAMA
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
DAMA
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
DAMA
DAMA
MAYOR
DAMA
SENIOR
SENIOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
DAMA
DAMA
MAYOR
DAMA
SENIOR
SENIOR
MAYOR
DAMA
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
DAMA
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
DAMA

Torneo N 3

R R R R RRPRRRRRRRRRPBRRRRRRRRBRRRRRRRRRBPRRRREBRRRERREBNNNNNNNN

Filial Zona Haorte
FESAN I yL

Cant P May Pts

27
25
22
23
24
19
21
21
51
48
38
35
34
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
20
19
17
17
17
16
15
15

242
241
241
240
239
237
236
236
151
148
138
135
134
131
130
130
129
129
129
129
128
127
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
124
124
124
123
122
122
122
121
120
119
117
117
117
116
115
115

Ub
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
59
59
59
63
64
65
65
65
65
69
69
69
72
72
72
75
76
76
76
79
80
81
82
82
82
85
86
86

Capyl
118.2561
117.2403
116.2246
115.2090
114.1935
113.1761
112.1628
112.1628
110.1325
109.1175
108.1026
107.0878
106.0731
105.0585
104.0440
104.0440
102.0153
102.0153
102.0153
102.0153

98.9591
97.9453
96.9316
96.9316
96.9316
96.9316
92.8776
92.8776
92.8776
89.8385
89.8385
89.8385
86.8001
85.7875
85.7875
85.7875
82.7503
81.7381
80.7260
79.7140
79.7140
79.7140
76.6786
75.6670
75.6670



Afo 2022

Clasificacion Individual Torneo N° 3

Cod

Mayores
22
109
47
11
97
132
128
69
112
43
34
12

78

119
39
122
126
133
56
80
107
70
125
50
37
93
114
73
120
88
98
113
123
90
41
38
121
85
62
51
71
91
25
13

40

03/07/22
Muelles

Nombre y Apellido

FERNANDEZ JONATAN
ZECHIN JORGE
PICCOLI JULIO
CASANOVA PABLO
FERNANDEZ LUIS
BONORA PAULO
NARDELLI NICOLAS
MORI ALEXIS
AGUSTINI ROBERTO
PEREYRA JAVIER
MIAN MAXIMILIANO
CASCO EZEQUIEL
BRACCIA ANGEL
PICCOLI JONATAN
AMADO EDUARDO
JONES ESTEBAN
Morilla Alberto
PYSZNIAK JOSE EMILIO
GARCETE ESTEBAN
AGUIRRE NELSON
RUIZ HORACIO
FERESIN BRUNO
TOMADIN OSVALDO
CABRAL ALEXIS
VILLANUEVA RAMON
RAMIREZ SEBASTIAN
MORI ALAN
SNAIDER LUIS
CORGNALI LUCAS
CASCO CARLOS
SNAIDER CRISTIAN
OJEDA IVAN
FERNANDEZ LUCIANO
VALLEJO JUAN
GONZALEZ CARLOS
QUINONES JESUS
ORREGO JAVIER
MORI UBALDO
NARDELLI SANTIAGO
FERESIN DIEGO
ZORAT EZEQUIEL
RAMIREZ SEBASTIAN
LOPEZ JORGE
MASSARO ENRIQUE
FLEITAS OMAR
CASCO JONATAN
BASSAN ESTEBAN
MORILLA RODRIGO

Campeonato Regional del Norte

Club

ABIPONES
IRUPE
ADELANTE R
ABIPONES
IRUPE

LOS SIMIOS
ATR
ABIPONES
IRUPE
ABIPONES
ABIPONES
LOS SIMIOS
ATR
ADELANTE R
ABIPONES
PATO CUA
ATR

PATO CUA
ADELANTE R
ABIPONES
ABIPONES
ADELANTE R
IRUPE
ABIPONES
ADELANTE R
ADELANTE R
ABIPONES
PATO CUA
IRUPE

LOS SIMIOS
PATO CUA
PATO CUA
IRUPE
IRUPE

PATO CUA
PATO CUA
ABIPONES
ABIPONES
PATO CUA
ADELANTE R
ADELANTE R
ABIPONES
ABIPONES
PATO CUA
LOS SIMIOS
LOS SIMIOS
ABIPONES
ATR

T

L0 CLVIL

oeem?® Parana Vivo

Categ

MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR

Torneo N 3

R PR R RPRPRPRRPRRPPPRPRRPPRPRRPPRPRNNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNNNNNDWGWWWWWWWWSNSEDdGCOM

Filial Zona Haorte
FESAN I yL

Cant P May Pts

36
123
33
45
25
39
31
30
28
25
28
27
19
54
32
32
31
29
29
31
23
23
24
27
25
19
21
21
35
34
31
30
30
29
29
29
26
25
25
24
22
21
20
19
17
17
16
15

638
623
510
502
478
385
382
377
371
371
365
363
354
280
252
251
250
248
247
246
246
245
243
242
241
237
236
236
135
134
131
130
130
129
129
129
126
125
125
124
122
121
120
119
117
117
116
115

Ub

O OO NOOUV B WNR

H A B DA DB BAE BB BABBHBWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRR @B |9
WO NV UV B WNROOGWWONDPBEBABNNROOUNNOGCUPBAWNROOOONOOUEAEWNERDO

161.0100
159.9900
158.9701
157.9503
156.9305
155.9110
154.8915
153.8721
152.8528
151.8336
150.8145
149.7955
148.7766
147.7578
146.7391
145.7206
144.7020
143.6836
142.6653
141.6471
140.6290
139.6110
138.5931
137.5753
136.5576
135.5400
134.6225
134.6225
132.4878
131.4706
130.4635
129.4365
129.4365
127.4028
127.4028
127.4028
124.3530
123.3366
123.3366
121.3041
120.2660
119.2720
118.2561
117.2403
116.2246
116.2246
114.1935
113.1761



Afo 2022

Clasificacion Individual Torneo N° 3

Cod

Senior
33
104
63
117
55
57
64
106
96
67
131
110
16
35
60
111
72
36

Dama
115
19
15
118
129
48
54
87
28
74

75
130
82

116
77
83

Cadetes
127
44
68

03/07/22
Muelles

Nombre y Apellido

MAZZA GABRIEL
GIUSTI LUIS

ZORZON JORGE
BENITEZ ORLANDO
ROMANUTTI ARIEL
SANDRIGO ROGELIO
SANCHEZ BERNARDO
SCARPIN ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ ALFREDO
VENICA ORESTE
CHAMORRO PABLO
TOMADIN DANTE
CORONEL RAUL
MIAN OMAR
TORRESAN MARIO
TORRES ALBINO
BRACH OSCAR

MINO JOSE MARIA

TORRES NOELIA
DARAN NANCI
CASTILLO SOLEDAD
WINKLER RUTH
BAZAN CINTIA
PLANISICH CINTIA
RIVAROLA PAOLA
LUQUE IRMA
GARCETE SILVANA
CONTRERAS HERCILIA
AGUIRRE JOSEFINA
SANDRIGO ROSA
FLORENTIN MONICA
TOMADIN VALERIA

CANTERO MARIA ELENA

FLORES CLAUDIA
MICCELI GIOVANNA
VERA SUSANA

GARCETE MAXIMILIANO

PEREYRA JOAQUIN
PETEAN PATRICIO

Campeonato Regional del Norte

Club

ATR

IRUPE

ATR

IRUPE

ATR

ATR

ATR

IRUPE
IRUPE

ATR

CECR
IRUPE
CECR

LOS SIMIOS
LOS SIMIOS
IRUPE

LOS SIMIOS
ATR

IRUPE

LOS SIMIOS
ATR

PATO CUA
ATR

LAS BRUJAS
ATR

PATO CUA
ADELANTE R
LOS SIMIOS
ATR

LOS SIMIOS
ATR
ADELANTE R
LOS SIMIOS
IRUPE
ADELANTE R
ADELANTE R

ADELANTE R
ABIPONES
ABIPONES

T

L0 CLVIL

oeem?® Parana Vivo

Categ

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA
DAMA

CADETE
CADETE
CADETE

Torneo N 3
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Filial Zona Haorte
FESAN I yL

Cant P May Pts

36
38
33
33
31
34
30
27
23
25
24
22
23
48
26
26
23
22

27
25
36
35
26
27
22
38
29
28
27
26
25
24
24
22
17
15

31
24
51

517
506
385
380
373
252
247
244
244
243
243
241
240
148
126
126
123
122

366
357
252
252
247
243
243
138
129
128
127
126
125
124
124
122
117
115

252
239
151

Ub

O OO NOOUV B WNR
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161.0100
159.9900
158.9701
157.9503
156.9305
155.9110
154.8915
153.8721
152.8528
151.8336
150.8145
149.7955
148.7766
147.7578
146.7391
146.7391
144.7020
143.6836

161.0100
159.9900
158.9701
157.9503
156.9305
155.9110
154.8915
153.8721
152.8528
151.8336
150.8145
149.7955
148.7766
147.7578
147.7578
145.7206
144.7020
143.6836

161.0100
159.9900
158.9701



